
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B15-V77

Thu, 18 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Foreign Language  B-401
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Materials Science: Microelectronics Materials  Samotaev N.N.  D-311
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Principles of Microelectronics  Useinov R.G.  D-302
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Elect Design of Integrated Circuits  Popov V.D.  D-303
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Electrical Engineering, Electronics and Circuitry  Lebedev A.A.  D-311
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Physics  Korolev N.A.  B-215
Fri, 09 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Hachaturova E.G.  B-301
Tue, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Materials Science: Microelectronics Materials  Samotaev N.N.  D-311
Mon, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Principles of Microelectronics  Useinov R.G.  D-311
Fri, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elect Design of Integrated Circuits  Popov V.D.  D-303


